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Unit Type| Description Garage SF | Garage Type| Quantity Private Approx. Approx.
- Open Spaces| Unit Net SF Unit Gross
Plan A 4 Bed + 3.5 Bath 433 SF Side x Side 5 850 SF 1,850 SF 2,283 SF
: 2251 Grand Road, Suite G. Los Altos, CA 94024. Tel: 650-646-1717
MOUNTA'N VlEW CA 94043 Subtotal 9 1,538 SF 17,678 SF 21,723 SF
) . . .
Project DeS|gner. MBI Design Approx. Average Unit Square Footage: 1,964 SF 2,413 SF
86 3rd Street, Unit 302. Los Altos, CA 94022. Tel: 650-208-1140

STATEMENT:

Colony Sierra Homes proposes (9) 3-Story Rowhouses. 2 Units will be
attached as “Building 1”7, 3 Units will be attached as “Building 2” and the
remaining 4 Units will be detached. All 9 Units will have entries facing either
Sierra Vista Ave., Colony St. or a Common Open Space. The Project is
adjacent to 2 other Rowhouse Developments and a 1-Story Single-Family
Home.

Currently, the 3 Combined Sites have (3) Single-Family Homes and an
Office Warehouse. The 9 Units will be standard Wood-Frame Construction
with Transitional and Modern Elements (Wood/Metal Accents, Fiber Cement
Paneling, Composition Roofing)

Civil Engineer: JET Engineering
1048 El Camino Real, Redwood City, CA 94063. Tel: 650-260-2755

Landscape Architect: Wilson & Associates
815 San Diego Road, Berkeley, CA94707. Tel: 510-644-9602

Green Point/Cal-Green: Achievement Engineering Corp.
2455 Autumnvale Drive, Unit E. San Jose, CA 95131. Tel:
408-217-9174

Arborist: Kielty Arborist Services
P.O. Box 6187, San Mateo, CA 94403. Tel: 650-515-9783

COLONY SIERRA HOMES

851 & 853 (A+B) SIERRA VISTA AVE.
MOUNTAIN VIEW, CA 94043

PROJECT INFORMATION

08/30/19

(For Detailed Calculations, See Sheet AS-4)

Existing Zoning: R-3.2sd & MM-40
Proposed Zoning: R-3.2
APN: 153-03-022, 153-03-006, 153-03-007

Lot Area (Gross): £ 0.70 AC; 30,535 SF Lot Area (Net): £ 0.56 AC; 24,400 SF

Density: 5 DU/ 16,000 SF + 1 DU / 2,000 SF (4) =9 DU
Site Coverage: 1,768 SF + 2,654 SF + 1,000 SF (4) = 8,422 SF / 24,400 SF = 0.34 (35% Maximum)
FAR Calculation: 2,283 SF (5) + 2,577 SF (4) = 21,723 SF / 24,400 SF = 0.89 (0.90 Maximum)

Required Parking: 2 Covered Stalls / Unit + 0.3 Guest Stalls / Unit = 21 Spaces Total (21 Required)

Landscape Open Space: 11,288 SF / 24,400 SF (Site) = 0.46 (35% Minimum)

Common Open Space: 322 SF / Unit Provided. 2,900 SF Total (900 SF Minimum)

Private Open Space: 190 SF / Unit Provided. 1,718 SF Total (900 SF Minimum)

Storage Areas: 89 SF/Unit or 164 CF / Unit Provided
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Project Summary

Zoning: R3-2sd & MM-40 (Existing)
R3-2 (Proposed)
Mountain View Rowhouse Design Guidelines (2005)

APN: 153-03-022, 153-03-006, 153-03-007

Overall Site Area (Gross): + 0.70 AC
30,535 SF

Overall Site Area (Net): + 0.56 AC
24,400 SF

Unit Type: Rowhouse

Dwelling Units: 9 DU

Density: 5 DU /16,000 SF + 1 DU / 2,000 SF (4) =9 DU

Building Height: + 40’-0” (Max allowed 45’-0" per Rowhouse Design Guidelines)

Building Code Summary

Reference: 2016 California Code: CRC
Building, Fire, Electrical, Mechanical, Plumbing, CAL Green and Mountain View
Building Code
California Code of Regulations, Tltle 24. Part 2.5

Occupancy: R-3 Fee Simple; U, Two Separate One-Hour Assemblies at each lot line
separated by a 2 1/4 inch Assembly Air Gap.

Fire Sprinkler System: NFPA 13D; Each Unit will have individual dual fire/domestic service

Construction Type: VB Non-Rated

Allowable Height**: 3 Stories; 40 Feet

Allowable Area*: R-3 = Unlimited (Per CBC 506.2)
U =1,000 SF (Per CBC 406.3.1)

Accessibility: Per 2016 CBC, Chapter 11A and CRC R320: 10% of Total Units on Site will
be accessible.

Other Notes: Units in Buildings will be structurally independent, with the Slab, 2nd and 3rd
Floor Sheathing or Top Plates, Roof and Exterior Walls not tied together.

Meters for Gas, Electric and Telecommunication Service will be ganged at the ends of Each
Building and Service to each individual unit will run through underground lines from the
ganged meters to the individual units.

*CBC 406.3.1 Classification. Private garages and Carports shall be classified as Group U
Occupancies. Each private garage shall be no greater than 1,000 SF in Area. Multiple
private garages are permitted in a building where each private garage is separated from the
other private garages by 1-hour fire barriers in accordance with section 707, or 1-hour
horizontal assemblies in accordance with section 711, or both. Exception: The area of a
private garage accessory to Group R-3 one or two-family dwellings shall not be greater than
3,000 SF in area.

** Please refer to CBC Table 506.2 - Allowable heights and areas. R-3 allows for unlimited
building area per story for 3 stories above grade plane.

Note: All required standards per Mountain View Rowhouse Design Guidelines unless
otherwise noted.

Building Coverage Summary

Allowed: 35%
Proposed: 34%

Building Coverage Calculations:

(Includes Enclosed Private Open Space Patios)

Plan A (1,768 SF) + (2,654 SF) 4,422 SF
Plan B 1,000 SF x 4 4,000 SF
Total Site Building Area 8,422 SF
Overall Site Area 24,400 SF

8,422 SF [ 24,400 SF

Building Coverage Proposed =0.34

(See Graphic Calculation Sheet)

R-3 Fee Simple

FAR Summary:

Allowed: 0.90
Proposed: 0.89

Average Building Square Foot Calculations:

Plan A (+ Plan A Opposite) 2,283 SF x (5) 11,415 SF

Plan B (+Plan B Opposite) 2,577 SF x (4) 10,308 SF

Total Approx. Building Gross SF 21,723 SF

FAR Calculations:

Approximate Building Gross SF 21,723 SF

Overall Site Area 24.400 SF

FAR Proposed: 21,723 SF / 24,400 SF

=0.89

Storage Summary

Required:
80 SF / Unit or 164 CF / Unit
Proposed:
80 SF / Unit or 164 CF / Unit

Paving Coverage Summary

Allowed: N/A 7.+8.
Proposed: 22%

Paving Coverage Calculations:

Proposed Paving SF: 5,106 SF

Site Area: 24,400 SF|

% Covered (Paving / Site Area): 0.21 \

Setbacks

Standard Requirement Proposed

Front Setback 15" minimum Units 1-5,6,9:(19’-24"),Units 7-8:

Minimum setback at each story

Side Setbacks 10’ minimum for 1st and 2nd | Units 1,5: 18, Units 2-4: N/A
story; 15’ minimum for 3rd story | Units 6-9: 10° on 1st story and 15’

on 2nd and 3rd stories.

15’ minimum for first 2 stories.
15" minimum for the third story.

Rear Setbacks Units 1-9: 28‘ (Driveway)

Minimum setback at each story

Parking Summary

Parking Required:
Residential Stalls Required:
Guest Stalls Required:
Total Required:

Parking Provided:
Garage Spaces:
Guest Stalls Required:
Total Spaces:

Bicycle Parking (Resident):
Required: 1 Bicycle Parking spot per Unit
Provided: 1 Bieycte-Rarking Space within ea

Bicycle Parking (Guest):
Required: 1 Bicycle Parking spot per Unit

O ace nmar

2 Covered Stalls / Unit (18 Stalls Total)

0.3 Guest Stalls / Unit (3 Stalls)
21 Spaces

18 Spaces
3 Spaces
21 Spaces

ththe Garage

Provided: (2) Bicycle Racks that each park 5 Bicycles located in Common Open Space.

*Per R-3 Standards (Includes Landscape Open Area, Common Open Space, Private Open Space)

Landscape Open Space:

Required: 35% of Site (Minimum)
8,540 SF Minimum
Provided: 46% of Site

11,288 SF Total

common Open Space:

Required: 100 SF/Unit (20’ Min. Dimension)
900 SF Total
Provided: 322 SF/Unit

2,900 SF Total

Private Open Space:
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Required: 100 SF/Unit (Minimum)
900 SF Total
Provided: Patios & Open Space (Plan A) 680 SF
Patios (Plan B) 408 SF
2nd Floor Decks 630 SF
Total: 1,718 SF
190 nit
Landscape Summary Table:
Total Number of Existing Trees: 20
Total Number of Non-Heritage Trees: 11
Heritage Trees: 9
Total Heritage Trees Proposed for Removal: 6
Total Non-Heritage Trees To Be Removed: 10
Total Existing Trees To Be Preserved: 4

PROJECT DATA & CALCULATION
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Solar Study (Summer Solstice) Solar S_tudy (Summer Solstice) Solar _StUdy (Summer Solstice)
6/21 9:00 AM (PST) 6/21 12:00 PM (PST) 6/21 3:00 PM (PST)

851 & 853 (A+B) SIERRA VISTA AVE.
MOUNTAIN VIEW, CA 94043

COLONY SIERRA HOMES

Solar Study (Winter Solstice) Solar Study (Winter Solstice) Solar Study (Winter Solstice)
12/21 9:00 AM (PST) 12/21 12:00 PM (PST) 12/21 3:00 PM (PST)
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NOTES (FIRE):

1. PER CFC SECTION 503.1.1, PRIVATE DRIVEWAY EXTENDS
150'-0" OF ALL PORTIONS OF THE EXTERIOR WALLS OF THE
BUILDING.

2. PER CODE 14.10.15 AND 14.10.17, DRIVEWAY WIDTH IS
20'-0" WITH 4'-0" WALKWAYS ON EITHER SIDE.

3. FIRE LANE MARKING AND SIGNS AT DRIVEWAY ENTRANCE
(25'-0" ON EITHER SIDE OF ENTRANCE).

4. ALL PUBLIC FIRE HYDRANTS SHOWN ON SITE PLAN.

NOTES (PUBLIC WORKS):

1. 9 UNITS WILL REQUIRE MINIMUM INDIVIDUAL, ONCE PER
WEEK TRASH SERVICE CONSISTING OF 3 CONTAINERS.

2. STORAGE AREA FOR CONTAINERS WILL BE LOCATED INSIDE
THE GARAGES.

3. CONTAINERS MUST BE PLACED OUT FOR COLLECTION NO
SOONER THAN 24 HOURS PRIOR TO DESIGNATED COLLECTION
DAY AND REMOVED WITHIN 24 HOURS.

4. CONTAINERS MUST BE PLACED IN FRONT OF GARAGE DOOR
FOR COLLECTION, AND MUST NOT ENCROACH INTO THE 20’
WIDE TRAVELWAY.

5. COLLECTION VEHICLE WILL ENTER PRIVATE TRAVELWAY
AND COLLECT ALL CONTAINERS, WHICH WILL BE LOCATED
ON THE 2 SIDES OF THE TRAVELWAY. VEHICLE WILL THEN
BACK UP TOWARDS COLONY ST.

M| WATER METER

T TRASH CONTAINER

AC| HVAC UNITS
i

NOTES (FLOOD ZONE):

THE PROJECT IS LOCATED WITHIN FLOOD ZONE AO. PROPOSED
STRUCTURES ARE TO BE BUILT AS PER FEMA REQUIREMENTS
ENFORCED BY THE PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT. PROJECT SHALL
COMPLY WITH SECTION R322 FLOOD-RESISTANCE CONSTRUCTION
BY THE CRC, BETWEEN OTHERS SHALL SHOW COMPLIANCE WITH:

- STRUCTURAL SYSTEMS OF BUILDING AND STRUCTURES SHALL
BE DESIGNED, CONNECTED AND ANCHORED TO RESIST
FLOTATION, COLLAPSE OR PERMANENT LATERAL MOVEMENT
DUE TO STRUCTURAL LOADS AND STRESSES FROM FLOODING
EQUAL TO THE DESIGN FLOOD ELEVATION PER SECTION
R322.1.2 BY THE CRC.

-  FLOOD-RESISTANT CONSTRUCTION. BUILDINGS AND
STRUCTURES ERECTED IN AREAS PRONE TO FLOODING SHALL
BE CONSTRUCTED BY METHODS AND PRACTICES THAT
MINIMIZE FLOOD DAMAGE PER SECTION R322.1.3 BY THE
CRC.

-  PROTECTION OF MECHANICAL, PLUMBING AND ELECTRICAL
SYSTEMS SHALL BE IN COMPLIANCE WITH THE SECTION
R322.1.6 BY THE CRC.

- ENCLOSED AREA BELOW DESIGN FLOOD ELEVATION SHALL
SHOW COMPLIANCE WITH THE SECTION R322.2.2 BY THE CRC.

-  ELEVATION REQUIREMENTS. IN AO ZONE FLOOD AREAS,
BUILDINGS AND STRUCTURES SHALL HAVE THE LOWEST
FLOOR ELEVATED TO A HEIGHT ABOVE THE HIGHEST
ADJACENT GRADE OF NOT LESS THAN THE DEPTH NUMBER
SPECIFIED IN FEET ON THE FIRM PLUS 1 FOOT, OR NOT LESS
THAN 3 FEET IF A DEPTH NUMBER IS NOT SPECIFIED PER

ECTION R322.2.1 BY THE CRC.
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Trees to Remain

New Trees Including:

- London Plane Tree

- N.C.N.

- Australian Willow (Street Tree)

- Brisbane Box (Street Tree)

(See Sheet L-1.0 for more details)

New Shrubs, Grasses and Perennials
Including:

- Daylily

- New Zealand Flax

- N.C.N.

- Laurustinus

- India Hawthorn

- Society Garlic

- Bearberry Cotoneaster

- Texas Privet

- Heavenly Bamboo

- Japanese Anemone

- lvy Geranium

- Mexican Feather Grass

(See Sheet L-1.0 for more details)

Groundcovers Including:

- Frageria Chiloensis

- Dymondia Margaretae

- Bark Mulch

(See Sheet Sheet L-1.0 for more details)
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COLONY SIERRA - 1,850 SF (PLAN A + PLAN A OPPOSITE)

1ST FLOOR LIVING AREA:
2ND FLOOR LIVING AREA:
3RD FLOOR LIVING AREA:

352 SQ. FT.
775 SQ. FT.
723 SQ. FT.

TOTAL LIVING AREA: 1,850 SQ. FT.

GARAGE AREA: 433 SQ. FT.

TOTAL: 2,283 SQ. FT.

FAR CALCULATION: 2,283 SQ. FT. (5) + 2,577 SQ. FT. (4) = 21,723 SQ. FT.
21,723 SQ. FT. / 24,400 SQ. FT. = 0.89 < 0.90 (MAX. FAR)

FIRE SPRINKLER REQUIREMENTS:

PROVIDE FIRE SPRINKLER SYSTEM THROUGH HOUSE PER NFPA-13D AS
AMENDED PER MOUNTAIN VIEW CITY ORDINANCE
FIRE SPRINKLER SYSTEM TO BE DESIGNED AND INSTALLED BY LICENSED FIRE SPRINKLER
CONTRACTOR. CITY TO REVIEW AND APPROVE FIRE SPRINKLER PLAN PRIOR TO INSTALLATION.
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at
S
|, 14' ﬁ|,

38'-1"

L— WINDOW PLACEMENT ON

/| SIDE ELEVATIONS

SHOWN ON A-3 TO A-5

1) USE VENT PIPE FROM EXTERIOR TO PROVIDED LOWER COMBUSTION AIR
2) WATER HEATER CLOSET TO BE LINED W/ 5/8" TYPE-X W/ FIER TAPING ALL SEAMS.
3) USE WATER HEATER PAN W/ DRAIN TO OBVIOUS LOCATION UNDER W.H.

4) WATER HEATER STRAPPING AT POINTS WITHIN THE UPPER 1/3 AND LOWER 1/3
OF ITS VERTICAL DIMENSIONS. AT THE LOWER POINT, A MINIMUM DISTANCE OF 4"
SHALL BE MAINTAINED ABOVE THE CONTROLS WITH THE STRAPPING.

5) ALL EXTERIOR DOORS MUST HAVE A LEVEL FLOOR, DECK OR LANDING AREA.
BOTH INSIDE AND OUTSIDE, MEASURING NO LESS THAN 36" DEEP AND THE WIDTH
OF THE POEN AREA OF THE DOOR OR 36" WHICH EVER IS GREATER (TYP.)

ASHRAE 62.2 COMPLIANCE

A. WHOLE BUILDING VENTILATION: HVAC SYSTEM

ENERGY USE: 0.92

NOTE: WINDOWS

1.28
W.C.

41"

1) BEDROOM WINDOWS WILL FOLLOW VENTILATION REQUIREMENTS OF CRC R303.1
AND EMERGENCY EGRESS REQUIREMENTS OF CRC R310.1.
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.
]
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S OPENING : ,
(2'-0" x 401 | aF 4040 SW I —
—— f i f i 3[
> 2040 FIXED /4076 §\\ 2040 FIXED
14’ 7'

BALCONY BELOW

DESIGNS.

LA
\A-10/

THIRD FLOOR

ATTIC VENT CALC.

BUILDING 1:

PROPOSED ATTIC AREA: 1,

650 SQ. FT.

L BALCONY ROOF DESIGN
YV APPLICABLE TO UNITS 2
& 5. SEE A-3 TO SEE ALL

10'-9"

5040 SwW

9'-11"

PROJECTION (ALTERNATE)

REQUIRED VENTING: 1,650 /7 150 = 11 SQ. FT. = 1,584 SQ. IN.

USE (24) 22"x3" SCREEN VENTS = 66 SQ. IN PER VENT
VENTS REQUIRED: 1,584/ 66 = 24 = 24 VENTS

BUILDING 2:

PROPOSED ATTIC AREA: 2,300 SQ. FT.

REQUIRED VENTING: 2,300 / 150 = 15.3 SQ. FT. = 2,208 SQ. IN.
USE (34) 22"x3" SCREEN VENTS = 66 SQ. IN PER VENT

VENTS REQUIRED: 2,208/ 66 = 33.4 = 34 VENTS

(UNITS 1,4 & 5)

FLOOR PLANS

1/4°=10"

LIVING- 1,850 SF
GAR - 433 SF
TOTAL - 2,283 SF

PLAN A
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L ] BUILDING
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23

I 2-STEPS (7-1/2"MAX |
13" SCWD W, FROM THRESHOLD) T T T T T T T '
AUTO CLOSE (CRC R311.3.2) AREA FOR GRB CANS |
| 6-6"X30" |
I
|

44"

- FOR ADA UNIT 8
SEE BATHROOM
(ALTERNATE)

GROUND FLOOR

COLONY SIERRA - 2107 SF (PLAN B + PLAN B OPPOSITE)

1ST FLOOR LIVING AREA: 457 SQ. FT.
2ND FLOOR LIVING AREA: 830 SQ. FT.
3RD FLOOR LIVING AREA: 820 SQ. FT.

TOTAL LIVING AREA: 2,107 SQ. FT.
GARAGE AREA: 470 SQ. FT.
TOTAL: 2,577 SQ. FT.

|
AN e | !
| | 1.28 GPF
11 28 ) ?J f—l | W.C.
[ - — N -
"w 5 \Klo :‘:I: EVI) 2'- :
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f S ! : |3|‘ 4040 SW
Y
4040 SW
22'
< SIDE PORCH
8'-0"X4'-0"
32 SF. CONC. SLAB
N-
, 8 |
rd P

2020 FIXED

FAR CALCULATION: 2,283 SQ. FT. (5) + 2,577 SQ. FT. (4) = 21,723 SQ. FT.
21,723 SQ. FT. / 24,400 SQ. FT. = 0.89 < 0.90 (MAX. FAR)

FIRE SPRINKLER REQUIREMENTS:

PROVIDE FIRE SPRINKLER SYSTEM THROUGH HOUSE PER NFPA-13D AS

AMENDED PER MOUNTAIN VIEW CITY ORDINANCE

FIRE SPRINKLER SYSTEM TO BE DESIGNED AND INSTALLED BY LICENSED FIRE SPRINKLER
CONTRACTOR. CITY TO REVIEW AND APPROVE FIRE SPRINKLER PLAN PRIOR TO INSTALLATION.
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2 S S S /_ESCAPE /
- il OPENING 17'-3"
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| 22' | N, 22 |
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OVERHANG

SECOND FLOOR

NOTE: FLOOR PLAN

1) USE VENT PIPE FROM EXTERIOR TO PROVIDED LOWER COMBUSTION AIR
2) WATER HEATER CLOSET TO BE LINED W/ 5/8" TYPE-X W/ FIER TAPING ALL SEAMS.
3) USE WATER HEATER PAN W/ DRAIN TO OBVIOUS LOCATION UNDER W.H.
4) WATER HEATER STRAPPING AT POINTS WITHIN THE UPPER 1/3 AND LOWER 1/3
OF ITS VERTICAL DIMENSIONS. AT THE LOWER POINT, A MINIMUM DISTANCE OF 4"
SHALL BE MAINTAINED ABOVE THE CONTROLS WITH THE STRAPPING.
5) ALL EXTERIOR DOORS MUST HAVE A LEVEL FLOOR, DECK OR LANDING AREA.
BOTH INSIDE AND OUTSIDE, MEASURING NO LESS THAN 36" DEEP AND THE WIDTH
OF THE POEN AREA OF THE DOOR OR 36" WHICH EVER IS GREATER (TYP.)

ASHRAE 62.2 COMPLIANCE

A. WHOLE BUILDING VENTILATION: HVAC SYSTEM
ENERGY USE: 0.92

NOTE: WINDOWS

1) BEDROOM WINDOWS WILL FOLLOW VENTILATION REQUIREMENTS OF CRC R303.1
AND EMERGENCY EGRESS REQUIREMENTS OF CRC R310.1.

OVERHANG

THIRD FLOOR

ATTIC VENT CALC.

PROPOSED ATTIC AREA: 880 SQ. FT.

REQUIRED VENTING: 880 / 150 = 5.8 SQ. FT. = 844 SQ. IN.
USE (11) 22"x3" SCREEN VENTS = 66 SQ. IN PER VENT
VENTS REQUIRED: 844/ 66 = 12.8 = 13 VENTS
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BATHROOM (ALTERNATE)

ADA (UNIT 8)

FLOOR PLANS

1/4°=1-0"

LIVING- 2,107 SF

GAR - 470 SF

TOTAL - 2,577 SF
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n=li

MBI Design

86 3rd Street
Unit 302
Los Altos, CA. 94022

(650) 208-1140

www.MBIHDGROUPS.com

Notes:

COLONY SIERRA HOMES

851 & 853 (A+B) SIERRA VISTA AVE.
MOUNTAIN VIEW, CA 94043

08/30/19

AS-NOTED

1801

Revision: 2

Sheet Name:

A-2




BUILDING o ! | L ] BUILDING
ABOVE : [ ABOVE
p 21, g ,IL 21" v
‘ — o 1 T T
L —| | S ——
BUILDING L N ] BUILDING r "H X 16'W GARAGE DOOR 7 ‘ | L . BUILDING r 7'H X 16'W GARAGE DOOR B
ABOVE I ABOVE 20'-2" | | ! ABOVE | 20'-2" |
21.‘ Il \21. I | | | ‘21' |
\ \ - \
4 ‘ 4 i | 4 ‘
s I l I | | | ’V:— ‘ | i |
r "H X 16'W GARAGE DOOR ! r 7'H X 16'W GARAGE DOOR ! | | | ‘ r 7'H X 16'W GARAGE DOOR B | |
| 20'-2" | | 20'-2" | ‘ | 20'-2" |
— ‘ :-\\ Tl
| | | 2%SLT | . \ | | z | TZ%SL |
‘ © | | ©
| & | o 4 | | @
| | | < L L e N -
| | | | 2 g e | ) I
9 H H (v =2 R 0 i o)
“’SLT of ||| TMSL GARAGE I % @ T“’SL <z || GARAGE |
aill Il o 5 | 20'-2X20'-6" ) X | O x 20'-2X20'-6"
x « X X o & 2 N
S | | 2 all Z S NC. SLAB-ONf '_ '("DJE: Q S‘D:f? | Z N | 6 O\IC. SLAB-ON{
n <~ >~ 2 o -
| GARAGE I @ 3l GARAGE | 2= =S GARAGE | o |l |
20'-2X20'-6" % 3 20'-2X20'-6" | Ox S 20'-2X20'-6" 5) | |
| |2 2] ue & e
| 122 ||| 5= s el (1]
L
Ox Eﬁi | | < | | |
| | 2 0 |l | | S S |l | | | |
= Fo) [ — [
| | 3 & |l | | | |
) S BUILDING —_ _ _ . | | . _ _ _— BUILDING |
| sl | [ ABOVE |\ U | F - neove
< . )
\ 3 R \ 2-STEPS (7-1/2" MAX : %" scwip w/ 3 \ 1%" $Ewb W : 2-STEPS (7-1/2" MAX | A
| | |- | | FROM THRESHOLD) ‘ AUTO CLQSER | | | AUTQ CLOSER ‘ FROM THRESHOLD)
BUILDING ‘ ‘ BUILDING — = — LRI . ‘ BUILDING L ORERLS) o — — — —
| ABOVE, W | | aBove | in \L\i‘IEP* — | aeove B — *STE:./J/ all |
S| | 2-STEPS (7-1/2" MAX : %" scwp w/ 1%" $sEwb w : 2-STEPS (7-1/2" MAX | AREA6F.%'?.X63'3_%FANS | ol o ) A 1%" sEwb w : 2-STEPS (7-1/2" MAX Il ~ . | AREAG.F_%'.?X(;'.Q_(B)..CANS I i
FROM THRESHOLD) AUTO CLOSER AUTQ CLOSER FROM THRESHOLD) | 2 & AUTJ CLOSER FROM THRESHOLD) & 2 |
| | ! COAT | COAT !
Lo . _ _(CRoR3LI) N/ L N/ (CRCR31L3) . . o & L — A/ _(CRCR31132 __ _ . _ — J e o . |-
I s \§TEP STEI:/ - I =N o 31 NOTE: DISTANCE STEP/] I I 31 o . .
| AREAFOR GRB CANS | 1 T T | AREAFORGRBCANS | || 2 g X 4 BETWEEN T T | AREAFORGRBCANS ||| 7 X O e
6'-6"X3'-0" 20 7] . . B L 6'-6"X3'-0" \ ||/ TpbLo CLOSET m > BUILDING 1 AND . B 28 6'-6"X3'-0" , S T CLOSET of Tenp L 0 |IE 8
| | coaT?) | | | 2lcoaT | | | iKed ApNE . ionez1s | | |coAT | | T | | [ ) [
1 \w 1 24 ™ ™ 24 1 1 f—| 302 OW/ / EJ) }H 11 28'-6" ™ 24 1 1 E—l 11 Hl EJ) 4 ow ) / o
36 - 3-1" 31" - 36 N | ; " 3-1" - 36" - 11 . | X
o ol ol
% // Tl pGL:G'J CLOSET o 5 2 i CLOSET -| /TE P GL \\ % 8 24 7] 9 2 i CLOSET chJ/T P GL \\I % 8| "X5'-1p" 9 ~ 24
0 | . = A" i " L = | " (s} N _ = _y o
2 \” o OV\?Z o _L? =6 'ﬁ 777777 ¥ 1 11 ANy ?1\' =6 _“') m\420W S . . OEE s| | ® n N ?,*" =6 ® m\420W - . " GIEIE)O CFMV\'S' @ ° o 6
N4 ™ ™ SN0 CARBO 2| = 7 @ TN 2°\ | _mcC 7 = | |2 ARBON i
l y 10 10 r | - MONOXIDE o T>11" 10 r l =X e T211" | | MONOXIDE
A 4 zR< 7S 3'-6" s 3'-6" 4" =R < 75"
4 yl
\2/ q ° ° B W f 0.75"<NOS" o R W 0.75"<NOS'G Q_S
<1.25 5 5 <1.25
sl | 8 8 5 6 i'\fggM WHEN T<11" 8 5 6 WHEN T<11" A'I\_AAORK,\E
A CARBO 2| |« 7 7 \—Ii 2 ARBON | L AS PER 4 - = 2 ARBON ] 4 AS PER .
MONOXIDE | o T211" T211" | L MONOXIDE — GUEST ROOM CBC1009.3 5 T211" | L MONOXIDE : CBC1009.3 GUEST ROOM =
| azrs7A Y 136" 6 s 3-6"| |4 2Rr<7 12'-9"X12'-6" s 3-6"| |4 2R<7 12'-9"X12'-6"
j 0.75"<NOS" 0.75"<NOS'G Q_S 5 I%!})I(IGRIO" ; 0.75"<NOS'G @¥5 R 3'EG'I'\)I<-1I-E|;:'2¥O"
SMOK WHEN :<1121§ ° ° CVJI_-IEZ T<11" MOKE ] ° 7V]|-|§Z T<11" MOKE L]
! ALARM A ) ) WHEN ALARM _ 16 STEPS I 1o ] AS PER ALARM - ! 116 STEPS
— GUEST ROOM CBC1009.3 - : CBC1009.3 GUEST ROOM = : 1ov g EMERGENCY x . CBC1009.3 GUEST ROOM = EMERGENCY  12'-9" ]
12'-9"X12'-6 ENTRY ENTRY 12'-9"X12'-6 ESCAPE o ENTRY 12'-9"X12'-6 ESCAPE
31-6"X16'-10" 2 2 3'-6"X16'-10" : — | OPENING 30 o 2 3'-6"X16'-10" 30 OPENING — :
[T O] : (2'-0" x 4'-0") 1 ] 1 (2-0" x 4'-0") | [%
4040 SW o o 4040 SW
16 STEPS — ' ! L116 STEPS MERGENGY va I I ———T | atd * 16 STEPS oL T T I I 5[ N
I 129 SENG ESCAPE | 4040 SW I 2040 FIXED x SENG | 2040 FIXED I X 4040 SW
-9 /EMERGENCY 12'_g" OPENING 1-STEP (7-1/2" MAX o EMERGENCY  12'-9" 1-STEP (7-1/2" MAX
ESCAPE /26 x a0 7 ) FROM THRESHOLD) g ESCAPE FROM THRESHOLD) r 90 slz(%:gr\cli:HSLAB
I | OPENING 3° 30 | ; , (CRC R311.3.2) oSL QM 3° OPENING < | I 0L (CRC R311.3.2) : '
4040 SW o (2'-0" x 4'-0") 1 1 o 5040 SW J 0 L ] (2'-0" x 4-0") | [o 4040 SW i l o
N < : : AT - S —— ——T 1 —— = PORCH 0 N\ T 1 : : 0 PORCH
4040 SW I 2040 FIXED 2040 FIXED I \_ 3040 SW 14'-0"X5'-0" : 2040 FIXED I \_ 4040 SW 14'-0"X5'-0"
PORCH 1-STEP (7-1/2" MAX 1-STEP (7-1/2" MAX 1-STEP (7-1/2" MAX
. . 70 SF. CONC. SLAB , 70 SF. CONC. SLAB
90 SF. CONC. SLAB 7 FROM THRESHOLD) FROM THRESHOLD) 7 FROM THRESHOLD) 7 ,
CRC R311.3.2 CRC R311.3.2 CRC R311.3.2 N
. ¢ ) 29%6SL 29%6SL ¢ ) . . 29%SL ¢ ) N
in in L ' L in L ' L
PORCH PORCH p. 14 4 PORCH » 14 2
14'-0"X5'-0" 12'-0"X5'-0" 14'-0"X5'-0"
70 SF. CONC. SLAB 60 SF. CONC. SLAB 70 SF. CONC. SLAB
N
L 14° L 12" L L 14 |
d 4 rd 4

UNIT 5 UNIT 4 UNIT 3 UNIT 2 UNIT 1
BUILDING 2 BUILDING 1

PLAN A & PLAN A OPPOSITE

BUILDING 1 & BUILDING 2

GROUND FLOOR

1/4"=1-0"  LIVING - 1,850 SF
GAR - 433 SF

TOTAL - 2,283 SF

n=li

MBI Design

86 3rd Street
Unit 302
Los Altos, CA. 94022

(650) 208-1140
www.MBIHDGROUPS.com

Notes:

851 & 853 (A+B) SIERRA VISTA AVE.
MOUNTAIN VIEW, CA 94043

COLONY SIERRA HOMES

Date: 08/30/19

Scale; |AS-NOTED

Job No: 1801

Revision: 2

Sheet Name:

A-3




21'-9" 21"
10'-3" 11'-6 10'-9" 10'-3"
. 5040 SW ~
: 5040 CSMT
21' 21' | NICHE 21'-9" : : , —
10'-3" 10'-9" i 10'-9" 10'-3" b 9-11" Tl 11'-6 10'-3" 9'-11"
: 5040 SW : . - 5040 SW | : 5040 CSMT :
R . 5040 CSMT ___ . 5040 SW . | W | 2 NICHE | | | " [—
[ 1 [ 1 <
" 1 o : : o [
5040 CSMT 3040 SW 3040 SW SK @ 3040 SW 3040 SW SK ]
[ T I——T o | [ : T I——=7T | : :
T o : omns, 4 - a ov 1] onne, z
| | | | 3'-6" 9'-11"X12'-8' — 1D | | 9'-11"X12'-8]" 36" g
Y Em— ——A
SK SK o uf SK 4] N ¥
3 © o N © GAS RANGE] |
g ™ DINING DINING ™ — ™ GA
3'-6" 9'-11"X12'-8' 9'-11"X12'-8]" 3'-6" ) 36"
: N A — i — .
N— N N i -
® 20'-2 20'-2" o
s | |KITCHEN [ 20 20\ KITCHEN| | 5 g
9'-10"X20'-0" | : 7 , 9'-10"X20'-0"
-
- 2!_1" 3' é 3' 2!_1 —
20'-2" 20'-2" % ‘ o 20'-2" o N o
KITCHEN KITCHEN| | 5 ¢ | PTRY ao ‘ KITCHEN| | 5 ¢ 0 PTRY |
3'-6 N _ 2 3'-6 1128 GP _ —N
9'-10"X20'-0" 9'-10"X20'-0" - || [1-28 GPF— 7S | 9'-10"X20'-0" '7 3 s
SMOKE - ! W.C. 3 1 W€ . SMOK
ALARM © 2-1 7 © ALARM §
‘ REF. =1 5 ‘ REF.
=112 5 cv', PTRY; T .
| ;v A‘ | — o ! i} A‘ | ul— ;{
MOKE SMOK 2'-1" @\—c il S 1.28 GPF o SMOK 73 N_?@
Rer| | ALARM ALARM REF PTRY] Mg'?\n%?(’\:oe il w.e. 3 |l ALARM REF NN, ¥ MO(I:\IAC?XBIODE
’ ' all |26 POWDER® . = ’ o POWDER
) R Blom)) 56X 8" In HO2 T in| 5-6"X5-8" ([ = ||
g o] 5'-6) - g = "
Q\_C N_;D 2'-1" 5 11'-3 = / 26 < 3 L3 Nﬁ Coo 25\ S 14'-3" .
ARBON CARBO 1 1 Q INSBAIN. A CARBO 3 >
MONOXIDE MONOXIDE PTRY ' dl e MONOXIDE PTRY 4 ' o
o ¥ o POWDER 4 5 S
\ | 5-6"X5-8" [ = i N
|| 3 R (4 I 3
> 15'-3" 11'-3" 2l 25\ = 11'-3" ps . B
0 ’I 16 15 14 13 N OTE - D I STANCE I/ | ’I 13 14 15 16 il
o
3 % O] = BETWEEN N 0 4
g I BUILDING 1 AND ] z
) BUILDING 2 IS ) 2
28'-6" g
| ] <
16 15 14 13 13 14 15 16 13 14 15 16
% O N [ 0 4 : [ o 4 “ u
2 L — w0 LIVING ROOM — | LIVING ROOM —
o J \ © 14'-0"X16'-0" \ 14'-0"X16'-0" oy
S = N N -
v — — —
“ : 3-6" . 3.6
— LIVING ROOM LIVING ROOM 0 LIVING ROOM L
oy 14'-0"X16'-0" 14'-0"X16'-0" © 14'-0"X16'-0" © \
— N/ NN = NN =
y 3'-6 3'-6" 15'-10" ya 3'-6" 7 15'-10"
<~ —> ; H —> N 0
1 2 [a] 2 1
- L w (-
x
15'-10" 15'-10" LOL 15'-10"
<
C i A ] : - S A ] == :
2 =N
1. 1. 4040 SW 91‘ . - : — ol 1. — : =| — IS 4040 SW
o 26 / 4040 SW 2040 FIXED < 2040 FIXED 4040 SW \ 26 . N
L
[ ' o [
| | | | | 7 14 2l | | | 14 b 7
I RN S ! R 204SL N ' 2%SL -
J 4040 SW or e - : —— : : : — . g‘ 4040 SW n BA.LQO.NY — : — . g‘ 4040 SW BALCONY o
) 26 / 4040 SW 2040 FIXED 2040 FIXED 4040 SW \ 26 14'-0"X5'-0 2040 FIXED 4040 SW \ 26 14'-0"X5'-0
7 14’ '3 12' 7' 14’ 7' b
- 2%SL 2%SL - ~ 2%SL . n
in BALCONY BALCONY in BALCONY in
14'-0"X5'-0" 12'-0"X5'-0" 14'-0"X5'-0"
N “ : N N

UNIT 5

UNIT 4
BUILDING 2

UNIT 3

UNIT 2

BUILDING 1

UNIT 1

PLAN A & PLAN A OPPOSITE

BUILDING 1 & BUILDING 2

SECOND FLOOR
LIVING - 1,850 SF
GAR - 433 SF
TOTAL - 2,283 SF

1/4"=1"-0"

n=li

MBI Design

86 3rd Street
Unit 302
Los Altos, CA. 94022

(650) 208-1140
www.MBIHDGROUPS.com

Notes:

851 & 853 (A+B) SIERRA VISTA AVE.
MOUNTAIN VIEW, CA 94043

COLONY SIERRA HOMES

Date: 08/30/19
Scale; |AS-NOTED
Job No 1801
Revision: 2
Sheet Name:

A-4




7'

2040 FIXED /»@ﬁb&W\
14’

14

BALCONY BELOW

BALCONY BELOW

UNIT 5

UNIT 4
BUILDING 2

UNIT 3

BALCONY BELOW

UNIT 2

21" 21"
10'-3" 10'-9" 10'-9" 10'-3"
BUILDING
BELOW ‘ \
21" 51" . 5040 SW . 21 . 5040 SW . s
[ 1 [ 1
10'-3" 10'-9" 10'-9" 10'-3" 49-11" 10'-9" 10'-3" 9'-11" \\
5040 SW EMERGENCY : BUILDING ; \-EMERGENCY 5040 SW
' ' ESCAPE BELOW ESCAPE ' '
' . s ‘ OPENING ' .
. 5040 SW 5040 SW 9-10" \ OPENING 5040 SW (26" x 4-0) / 9-10"
S f f i \EMERGENCY (2'-6" x 4'-0™) f i
{9-11" 9-11" X i ESCAPE 9-11" \ EMERGENCY
| I \EMERGENCY OPENING I \EMERGENCY ESCAPE
5040 SW EMERGENCY ESCAPE 5040 SW et A" 5040 SW OPENING
T T T T (2'-6" x 4'-0") ESCAPE T T P A
. ] ESCAPE OPENING . . 2 OPENING . . ¥ (2-6" x 4'-0")
9'-10" \ OPENING (2'-6" x 4'-0") / 9'-10" BEDROOM 3 ! (2'-6" x 4'-0™) / 9'-10" ) BEDROOM 3
\EMERGENCY (2'-6" x 4'-0") o =]
P ESOAPE EMERGENCY g S ] EMERGENCY S
OPENING ESCAPE 3y A ESCAPE Y
(26" x 40" : ; e 20" & BEDROOM 2 [ X ; e 20" : BEDROOM 2 &
BEDROOM 3 A R BEDROOM 3 - SMOKE 9 A BEDROOM 3 SMOKE—\® -
o =) ALARM S o ALARM
= — 8 = L
- - b SMOK A\ — : /2\ MOKE
r~ r~ ALARM - ' , , o ~ , , : . ALARM o)
" BEDRQOM 2 i b BEDROOM 2 " L N 5.6 — % : BEDROOM 2 b — 56" N X
- MOKE SMOK - - L SMOK ' - o
B CS,{_iLARM ALARIS_\® 2° N S ALARl\i_\z>5> N 8
| SMOK 26 26 MOKE d ® 26 MOKE N
fa) ALARM : 0 ) I ALARM N CARBO —1 ) I ALARM —1 ARBON -
u L ' —X @ — | — AP ' 1 j | MONOXIDE | | 5'-6" MZN\ — AP ' 1 | 5 7| moNoxiDE - - .
= 5'-6 5'-6 1 og 5'-6 go AN | -
o - - 6'_2" F3.6 w - U 36" I;L 6'-2' 3
o 6 N N 6 - 2¢ N 6 N
S 2 2 N 2 ~
o ' '
N W/D ; — 2 2 W/D
] : ; : : 2 ] = .
n|  cARBO ARBON | 4 L = ARBON | 4
: | MONOXIDE | | 5-6" M7\ X 56 L | MONOXIDE N ; - N PTACKED i /1.28 GPF NC| 56 L | MoNOXIDE N ° —
6-2 36" o @ w & L 36 ) 6-2" ~] © .| BATH 2 W.C. w e 36 ) ' © 7
- - ! <<
N > > N WH 2° S i Pl o WH
W/D 2° — 1 BATH 1 2° W/D 80 GAL. 7 < o ~ W/D 80 GAL.| a
STACKED STACKED TANKLESS| | 4 o X moo 1.28 |GPE STACKED - TANKLESH g @
- = — o :LD o Z < ¥ ’ ’“_\ A 2'-0" OPENING = 5 GP 6
© : | 1.28 GPF © MIN. 22" 30 (50 CFM)Q X = w.Cl 3 © JIN. 22"x 30" 0 Z =T &
26 .' W.C. 26 4'-11" ATTIC ACCESS S| |& < TTIC ACCESS 4'-11" - S
WH S A WH = HER CRC R8O} © 0 WH QER CRC R807 ] & £
-:r' ? TANKLESS | | J — X L | | TANKLESS [ | ® < o B L | | TANKLESSH A S el | =
| FL () Z N ~ = O
X MIN. 22" 30 (s %)‘_" JIN. 22"x 30' ) _ 5 V\JIN. 22"x 30' i = 9
= 4'-11" ATTIC ACCESS ATTIC ACCESS 4'-11" N ‘K\Z(EIZ(_(;)HT < W.I.C 36" 0 TTIC ACCESS 4'-11" 36" W.I.C |% Bl (S
el AER CRC R8OJ R CRC R807 Al i P 2 - pr—=20_  » A o PkR CRC R807 pr—=22 i 2 N
FM - = AN
- o — (50 W) 1| [> M. BATH X S — M. BATH
7l = _ 5'-0"X11'-4" & | NOTE: DISTANCE 5'-0"X11'-4"
2l 1S 2020 2020 §@ o ! g BETWEEN 2020 . CL/\,
: IN. MIN 5 L
o L @ "_an < L y 16 | 15 14 « BUILDING 1 AND @ L 14 15 | 16 /2 /
& @ SKYLIGHT W.I1.C b 36 ; p 3-6" L W.I.C S|P @ =ud [ 20 N\ /26\ =N BUILDING 21S | r—3 W.l1.C prvLIGH] (=] A I 2¢ ) MO
> . BATH M BATH — . V. BATH : NG
Nzl A A PN 16'-3" r 2 A 2°cl A (2 2 16'-3"
§ IN. ) L, @ y ] u Q AW 1 !
v 16 15 14 14 15 16 y 4 \‘-" 14 15 16 y \J
MG ﬂ 2° 2° L= [=] 2° 2° 'l\ MC= SMOK ARBON n=u 2° 2° 'l\ MCSX CARBO MOKE
| N | N I P 13 13 N I 4 | 4 [ —= ALARM MONOXIDE 1o 13 N I 4 | 4 | 10 MONOXIDE ALARM
o] o} 9 0 9 R
; 16'-3" \ 3 2 12 3 / 16'-3" 2 3 / 16'-3"
K ] " ]
] f% o [ M@@{% ] 36" " \//@Qﬁ e 36
SMOK ARBON CARBO MOKE N 7 CARBO MOKE 7 N
ALARM MONOXIDE o 10 MONOXIDE ALARM MASTER BEDROOM 1o MONOXIDE ALARM — MASTER BEDROOM —
o o o o ° ° N ° 16'-3"X12'-0"
3'-6" 8 8 3'-6 5 8 3'-6 5 A
- . 4 - 4 [ %
&: 7 7 C:'l 7 &I| o
MASTER BEDROOM . . MASTER BEDROOM - s | a . MASTER BEDROOM 3 - 9
| L L | (@}
. ) ] 16 STEPS x . 16 STEPS MERGENCY : ®
8 2 ESCAPE
% 4 4 : : MERGENCY S 4 OPENING | : ,
L [T = ' =\ ESCAPE . (2'-6" x 4'-0") =N :
§ MERGENGY 3 3 4040 SW QL ?ZP.E(;\.I.INE. o — I 5 3 : : g[ 4040 SW N}
- | 6" x 4'- — |
@ p E?DEQFI)EG 16 STEPS 16 STEPS MERGENCY q ! T E 16 STEPS MERGENCY 2040 FIXED 5040 SW
(2'-0" x 4'-0") ESCAPE 7' 5040 SW 2040 FIXED g ESCAPE 14 7'
: | OPENING | — : 14" S OPENING | :
(2'-6" x 4'-0") : (2-0" x 4'-0") :
4040 SW O o 4040 SW ) 4040 SW
— ”ﬁL ’ ' ’ . ’ ’ 3[ BALCONY BELOW N— ’ . ’ ’ ’ . 3[ BALCONY BELOW
2040 FIXED 2040 FIXED 5040 SW 2040 FIXED 2040 FIXED

BUILDING 1

UNIT 1

PLAN A & PLAN A OPPOSITE

BUILDING 1 & BUILDING 2

1/4"=1"-0"

THIRD FLOOR
LIVING - 1,850 SF
GAR - 433 SF
TOTAL - 2,283 SF

n=li

MBI Design

86 3rd Street
Unit 302
Los Altos, CA. 94022

(650) 208-1140
www.MBIHDGROUPS.com

Notes:

COLONY SIERRA HOMES

851 & 853 (A+B) SIERRA VISTA AVE.
MOUNTAIN VIEW, CA 94043

Date: 08/30/19
Scale: |AS-NOTED
Job No 1801
Revision: 2

Sheet Name:

A-

0




nl=h

MBI Design

86 3rd Street
Unit 302
Los Altos, CA. 94022

(650) 208-1140
www.MBIHDGROUPS.com

Notes:

L]

. RIDGE),
4

~ |T.0. RIDGE

MIN. ROOF SLOPE: ~__
A“ g ]
3 i
g 12 .

COMPOSITION S -
SHINGLE

| IS :- 4 ROCF I

[ ]

|

MOUNTAIN VIEW, CA 94043

Pl
3

3 - ] 1 ] | ]

osl/l " B j BEES - e T
: S
@ SIERRA|V. g ' = %

GROUND GROUND

UNIT 5 UNIT 4 UNIT 3 UNIT 2 UNIT 1
e BUILDING 2 BUILDING 1

OTHER TYPICAL EXTERIOR MATERIALS:
~ FIBER CEMENT PANELS (LAP,
VERTICAL, SHINGLE)
VINYL WINDOWS WITH BUILT-UP
HIGH DENSITY FOAM/WOOD TRIM
WOOD DECORATIVE TRELLIS
WOOD WINDOW ACCENTS Date: 08/30/19

WOOD POSTS
STEEL GARAGE DOORS WITH Scale: |AS-NOTED

WOOD APPEARANCE
Job No: 1801
Revision: 2

851 & 853 (A+B) SIERRA VISTA AVE.

—
E—

COLONY SIERRA HOMES

ELEVATION - (EAST) Sheet Name:
SERRAVISTAAVE. | | A-O

3/16"=1"-0"




@
=il
| |
T.0. RIDGE MB' Des'gn
MIN. ROOF SLOPE: T.O. RIDGE
44 A(
— T I T T[T T T ]
o T TT T T T T T T T T T T L T ]
ROOF | HEEL HT g« EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEN ] —— 86 3rd Street
: ‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘ - : LALIJn|t3C0,2A94022
. ~ T I T T T L T T I T T T T I T T T I T T T T T T I T I I I T I T I I 1 1 . 05 Altos, LA
T((;P'- ﬂ/\ﬁ‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘mﬁ $3PL
ool LTI I I T T I T LTI T LTI LT LTI I T T T LTI IITIT] ] =¥ (650) 208-1140
OVERHANG ,|I, ‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘H‘H\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\H‘H‘\‘\‘\‘\\\‘\\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\HH — www.MBIHDGROUPS.com
4" FIBER—] [ TTTTTTT] [ TTTTTTTTT] [ T T T [ TTTTTTITTTITT] 1
CEMENT\\ HHHHH\ 11 1] [ TTTTTTITTTITT] ]
SHINGLE 5 L [ [ T[T T HEEEEEEEERE———N RN [ TTTTTTITTTITT] — : : : : 5
>IN \‘W\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘M\\ﬂ‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘V\w‘\‘\‘\‘\‘ \‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘ — — E—
T T T T I T T T I T P I TP I I PI  PI  P T T IT ITTT I TTT] 7? —
\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘u‘\‘u‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\u‘\‘\" - —
T.0O.[SF B T.0. SF
o I T I T I T I I I T I T I I I I T I I PP T T T T I T T T T I I ] N Notes:
T-OA-E'- [ T T T T TP L PP I T I T I I T I T I I T I I T I T I T I T I T T I T T T I T ] LEPL
| \\\\\\\\\\‘““““‘“““““‘““‘“““““‘““‘““‘“““““‘““‘“““““‘“““““““‘ | |
L L L L L L LT [T T I T T I T T I T I ATy T T I T T I T I T TITTITTITITTIT I T (=4 5 5 ] ]
‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\ \‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\ T = <l R . _
N~z | © ] —
5 NI T T T T TITTTITTITT] [T T T T I T I T I T I T I T I & % ] 5
— ‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\ \‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\ - —
BAY—— | I Il I T I T T T I T T T T T T T T T P T TI T I T II T IT IT TTrT * :
WINDOW IO T T T AT PP T P I I I T I T I T TP I T I TTTIT I T I TT I TITIT ] I ]
V7"V SN DU i 5 6 I N I -
4 T T T T T T T T T T T T T T I T I T T I T I T I T I T I T I T IITITIIITIITIITIITI] X
NOTE: COLORS FOR FIBER CEMENT TOPL [ TTTT T[] T.D. PL
SHINGLES AND ROOF ARE ON SHEET B 7 H
A-15
OTHER TYPICAL EXTERIOR MATERIALS: / : : ?
~ FIBER CEMENT PANELS (LAP, WOOD— B -
VERTICAL, SHINGLE) CORBELS & . N H 5
- VINYL WINDOWS WITH BUILT-UP \
HIGH DENSITY FOAM/WOOD TRIM / \ | ]
- WOOD DECORATIVE TRELLIS P ) ‘ ! ‘ ‘ ‘ ! ‘
- WOOD WINDOW ACCENTS Tols i PL e L Tlo.S
- WOOD POSTS -A \% e S B H} WHI; e S B [ | \‘\‘; R \‘\ \‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\4%]1} {H i B B W U
N L N~ N~ N~
- STEEL GARAGE DOORS WITH >\t ﬂ—ﬁ 1 - —W—F —
WOOD APPEARANCE —
GROUND GROUND
9" FIBER CEMENT-
UNIT 2 (SOUTH) UNIT 3 (NORTH)
(HORIZONTAL)
@ E
=
T
<t
<3
<
<CL)CD
><
44-1" JT.O. RIDGE 65'-2" m é O
. T.0. RIDGE . .
3 B s OC &3
MLN. ROOF SLOPE: D LLJ LIJ
HEEL HT. HEEL HT. —
COMPOSITION i — ) =
~FSHINGLE + —_—
5 /ROOF 5 U)<<E
T.0. PL, /ﬁf@}j\ T.0. PL ~— E
\\\(‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘#\ T T [ T T T T T T T T T 7T , Ol\il':lRRFZONFG \/ \/ \/ \/ T T T T T T T T T T T T T C T T T T T T T T T T T 7T | m D
R A A S S A M A B >— 03
|
[ T 1 LTI T [ T 1 [ 1] [T T [ 1] =
‘\‘\‘\ ‘\‘\‘H‘\‘\‘ ‘\‘\‘\ 4" FIBER ‘\‘\‘\‘ ‘\‘\‘H‘\‘\‘ \‘\‘\‘ Zoa
@ R AN T N [T T T TT] [ 1] CEMENT E—— AN A HEN [T T TT] [ 1] @ F)
‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ [T ERIINE " T 1] —SHINGLE ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ | T TTITT] [T
T i T i e L e LA some T i T T T O T T T T T T T Ioo
T'O'SFe ‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\“\X\‘\‘\ PR ‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘ o JTo-sF
T.0. PL [T T T TITTTIT I I [ [ [ T1 I T T T T I T T I T I T T I T I I T I T T I ﬁ-O-PL
i \‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\"\‘\‘\‘\‘ | ol | \‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\"\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\ ) O
:Z = ‘\‘\‘\‘\\\\ ‘\‘\‘\\‘\‘\‘\\\\\\ \‘\‘\‘ O
\ T T T T I . [ 1] [T T ] [ 1]
5 [ ] HEEEEEN - HEN [T T TT] [ 1] 5
‘\‘ \‘H‘\‘\‘\‘H‘ L-BAY WINDOW - ‘\‘\‘\‘ ‘\‘\‘H‘\‘\‘ \‘\‘\‘
‘\\\\\\\\\\““““ . “‘\\\\\\\“““\\\\\\\“‘
HHH\HHHHH\ i ] I T T T T I T T I T I T T I T I I T I T T I
T0.SF [ TT T T T ITTIT TI ITTIITITITITTd [T T I T I T T I T T I T I I I T I T T
N (T T T T I T I T I I T I I T T I T 28'-6" I T T T T I T T I T I T T I T I I T I T T I
T.0. PL) i TILLLIIIITTIITIITITIITLITIFY - LI ITTTTIE T ITTTITTITTL) | S Jem
IEEEEEEEEE R | | 0 | ORBELS & T ‘u | | ‘ | | IENEEEEEEE DR Date; 08/30/19
KICKERS
=) = = s = = L ) B = T Scale: | AS-NOTED
T || [T T || C T |
2 — || > Job No: | 1801
\GARAGE L.
\:\:\:\ \ DOOR ‘:‘:‘:‘ REVISIOH 2
[TTT [TTT
T.O.SA.r ::W \ e = Al ::W A;I’.O.S.
- \\ —-1@ SIERRA VISTA
GROUND 9" FIBER GROUND
UNIT 1 UNIT 2 \ Cevent UNIT 3 UNIT 4 UNIT 5
LAP SIDING
(HORIZONTAL)

BUILDING 1 BUILDING 2 ELEVATION - (WEST) | | Sheetere
PRIVATE DRIVEWAY -

3/16"=1-0"




nl=h

MBI Design

86 3rd Street
Unit 302
Los Altos, CA. 94022

(650) 208-1140
www.MBIHDGROUPS.com

Notes:

—
- = e
. - k-
_I'
. = i 24"
COMPOSITIO
SHINGLE
ROOF e
> € V)
— — = e
o) ™ _ o) I I I
T.0. PL
M‘- L AV 12" ROOFAT
OVERHANG
i 'l %
5" FIBERH - Rl < 2
CEMENT| T I WOOD -
LAP SIDING bl BRACKETS O LLI
(HORIZONTAL) | ~—~ K o <>E
(qp)
I <{ <
— ©
T-OWSE
T0.PLF 2 g
0. PLL 2 S <C
‘u "1
e ‘ ' D: < O
] o _ -
A A ALCONY — T 2
. HEE
& ' - ETAL < |—
9" FI = L -- . RAILING =
CEMENT . - : - L . ! . on S
LAP SIDING - 1 : : ] | >— LO
(HORIZONTAL) | oco O
_, BB HEEEnEEEN || HEEEnEEEN Moo Z e
TRELLISES- sing . | B 3 'l KICKERS —
GARAGE DOOR = O oo
GROUND ™ 4 6 ¥ r T | "I,, 6 ¥ GROUND _I
UNIT 6 UNIT 7 UNIT 8 UNIT 9 O
NOTE: COLORS FOR FIBER CEMENT < >
SHINGLES AND ROOF ARE ON SHEET
A-15
OTHER TYPICAL EXTERIOR MATERIALS:
- FIBER CEMENT PANELS (LAP,
VERTICAL, SHINGLE)
- VINYL WINDOWS WITH BUILT-UP
HIGH DENSITY FOAM/WOOD TRIM
- WOOD DECORATIVE TRELLIS
- WOOD WINDOW ACCENTS .
. WOOD POSTS Date: 08/30/19
- STEEL GARAGE DOORS WITH Scale: | AS-NOTED

WOOD APPEARANCE

Job No: 1801

Revision: 2

ELEVATION - (EAST) Sheet Name:
PRIVATE DRIVEWAY -

3/16"=1"-0"




nl=h

MBI Design

: 86 3rd Street

compé)sw(l;o -—_e * Unit 302

HI glo oLE L|HT. Los Altos, CA. 94022

Pl iE. EE e e TX- W Wlde en BE W KGR S WSS (650) 208-1140
www.MBIHDGROUPS.com
5" FIBER—] [ ) : ] [ ]
CEMENT _\\\\\\\ \
LAP SIDING
(HORIZONTAL) |
- Notes:

NOTE: COLORS FOR FIBER CEMENT
SHINGLES AND ROOF ARE ON SHEET
A-15

OTHER TYPICAL EXTERIOR MATERIALS:

- FIBER CEMENT PANELS (LAP,

VERTICAL, SHINGLE)

- VINYL WINDOWS WITH BUILT-UP
HIGH DENSITY FOAM/WOOD TRIM
WOOD DECORATIVE TRELLIS
WOOD WINDOW ACCENTS
WOOD POSTS
STEEL GARAGE DOORS WITH
WOOD APPEARANCE

CEMENT
SIDING
(VERTICAL)

= T 9" FIBER—/. :

1 N

N NG

GROUND

UNITS 6-9 (WEST) UNITS 6-9 (NORTH/SOUTH)

GROUND

Oy
=
T =<
. = S
. NS
. | < <) o
- . _. = <
= LLl >
POSITIO — =
L T =
— 7 o
Z =
| | T o3
- —
- = . - - LO
| o I ‘
i Y I
' |
’ - » o |
% oy [ 4 i 1
2 TP [ U e
- — ™ o | Date: | 08/30/19
i o . _ o _ Scale: |AS-NOTED
. 1 e . __ | e Job No: | 1801
"He AT | B : Nz W O H Revision: | 2
| i :'\ : “a . o
= I [ — B
GROUND
4'-0" WALKWAY 20'-0" DRIVEWAY 4'-0" WALKWAY
UNIT 1 UNIT 9

ELEVATION - (NORTH) Sheet Name:
COLONY ST. -

3/16"=1"-0"




IN. 22"x30" ACCESS OPENING

FOR APPLIANCE LOCATED IN

ATTIC PER CMC 904.11

SLOPE: 4
12 /
0 4
g 2 FUR
T
T.0. Pl D ="
N o= ~/
prd L
48
l_ 1
Z N
W
. R—19— > E R—19— R—19—|
) s )
BEDROOM >3 CLOSET MASTER BEDROOM \R
—P % EFER TO TITLE-24
DRYER = DOCUMENTATION
T.O. SF - ‘ RN FOR INSULATION
R—38 REQUIREMENTS
T.0. PL DU
/—%" TYPE "X" GYP BD. Z
TYP @ WALLS & CLG
N R—19—
¥ E
KITCHEN LIVING ROOM
T.O. SF -
T.O. P, TSBBBBSSEN
_ © STORAGE R—19— R—19— R-19—
@ @ E g GUEST BEDROOM §
] o
s 2 CAR GARAGE o
T.0.S. X 1 MAX. RISER HEIGHT: 7.5
q-
GROUND 2 S = AP .

Y71-STRUCTURAL FOUNDATION
{4 SLAB-ON-GRADE
— 'FOR FRONT PORCH

WALL ASSEMBLY SHALL
EXTEND FROM FOUNDATION
TO THE UNDERSIDE

OF THE ROOF SHEATHING

SECTION A
PLAN A

1/4"=1"-0"

MIN. 22"x30" ACCESS OPENING
FOR APPLIANCE LOCATED

IN ATTIC

PER CMC 904.11

\F\UR

R—38
R—19—— R—19——
@ REFER TO TITLE-24 MASTER BEDROOM
DOCUMENTATION
FOR INSULATION
REQUIREMENTS
T.O. SF R— 38
> BALCONY / ' LIVING ROOM
T.0. SF R_38
R—19—— %" TYPE "X" GYP BD.
TYP @ WALLS & CLG
o
ENTRY GUEST ROOM
Vi > 7
MAX. RISER HEIGHT: 7.5"
T.0.S. il
R\ [
< . A.A 4 94 " ) .
R a : o
, GROUND
STRUCTURAL FOUNDATION—— [ = o
SLAB-ON-GRADE - .. : .
FOR FRONT PORCH

WALL ASSEMBLY SHALL
EXTEND FROM FOUNDATION
TO THE UNDERSIDE

OF THE ROOF SHEATHING

SECTION B

n=li

MBI Design

86 3rd Street
Unit 302
Los Altos, CA. 94022

(650) 208-1140
www.MBIHDGROUPS.com

Notes:

COLONY SIERRA HOMES

851 & 853 (A+B) SIERRA VISTA AVE.
MOUNTAIN VIEW, CA 94043

Date:

08/30/19

Scale:

AS-NOTED

Job No:

1801

Revision;

2

PLAN B

1/2'=1'0"

Sheet Name:

A-

10




WOOD EXTERIOR
BRACKET

COMPOSITIO
ROOFING

[]

T

| [ T [ [ [ [~

/IL/\
WOOD WINDOW TRELLIS—— VINYL WINDOWSJ

(SEE HEADER

DETAIL WITH TRELLIS)

5'_9"

\—4" FIBER CEMENT

COMPOSITION

ROOFING

BAY WINDOW—

ARCHITECTURAL
ELEMENT

WINDOW TRIM

(2"x3" TYP.)

6 x 12 WOOD—}IJZ

CORBEL

EXT——

LIGHT
FIXTURE

9" FIBER CEMENT—

SIDING

(HORIZONTAL)
(SEE LAP

>

SIDING DETAIL)

SHINGLE SIDING

STEEL GARAGE DOOR—

(SEE SIDING DETAIL) WITH WOOD APPEARANCE

DETAIL

DETAIL

ELEVATION ELEVATION
ARCHITECTURE EXT. DETAILS
3/8"=1'-0"
T
= ONTINUOUS
. COVER PLATE SV sTUCC \
= (FITTlNG\\ ~ FINISH \B
w DIAMETER) ~ ALCONY
© =1 BLOCKING FRAMING
™ = | ——SOFFIT BEAM
L 1.5" 0.D. HAN =], —coLum FIRRING—
RAIL — CRAMING STRIPS ||
DETAIL == DETAIL
HAND RAIL COLUMN & SOFFIT
|//’\\\\
10 S~————COLUMN ADDR
-- CONNECTION
TO BALCONY
(SEE COLUMN
EXT —
DETAIL) LIGHT
ETAL RAILING FIXTURE
CONNECTED TO
PORCH COLUMN
, (SEE HAND RAIL
2] = DETAIL) p £
RN — ]
| stucco— | | ]
[ : FINISH ] ]
‘ il /4 ]
| 4 ] ]
| STONE— | ]
- VENEER ] ]
T T L

DETAIL

FRONT PORCH 1

DETAIL

FRONT PORCH 2

ARCHITECTURE EXT. DETAILS

1/2'=10"

EXTERIOR —— |

SHEATHING

INTERIOR ——
SHEATHING

INSULATION ——

WOOD HEADER———]

\

—

Y,

AT AL T LT ]

N

|+

WOOD WINDOW TRELLIS
BRACKET ATTACHED ABOVE
CERTAIN WINDOWS

HARDIE PANEL FIBER CEMENT
LAP SIDING (MIN. 1 3" OVERLAP)

FLASH WINDOW PER
MANUFACTURER RECOMMENDATION

STARTER STRIP

HARDIE TRIM BOARDS OR EQUIVALENT
(2"x3" TYP.)

— WINDOW FRAME

HEADER DETAIL (TRELLIS)

//
=
N
o ~
—
WooD FRAME—— | [\___——&F| \|
—
(=)
-
—
-
—
INSULATION —— <><§
—
(=&
]
*
1
_—
(=
_-—
INTERIOR —— ~
SHEATHING <><§
_
(=E
_-—
—
ﬁ(\—\—
-
WOOD FRAME—— AN
N
INSULATION ——
INTERIOR ——
SHEATHING

=
SILL DETAI

3'=1'0"

_—— WINDOW FRAME

— 1" NOMINAL WOOD SUB

AND FINISHED FLOOR

— 2" x 10" WOOD PANEL JOIST

16" O.C.

—— 5/8 " SHEETROCK FIRECODE CORE GYPSUM

PANELS, CEILING

NOTE: MIN STC50 SOUND INSULATION AND 11C50 IMPACT RATING

VRS VRN

a—

1-HOUR FIRE-RATED CONSTRUCTION DETAIL
TEST NUMBER: UL DES L501, CK-6412-7

WALL DETAIL

3'=1'0"

—PLYWOOD OR OSB FOR
SHEAR PURPOSES

n=li

MBI Design

86 3rd Street
Unit 302
Los Altos, CA. 94022

(650) 208-1140
www.MBIHDGROUPS.com

Notes:

FLASH WINDOW PER
MANUFACTURER RECOMMENDATION

M 2" x 4" WOOD STUDS
VA 24" O.C.
(\ /\ (\ )\(\

INSULATION

IF TRIM IS PROTRUDING BEYOND WINDOW

(2"x3" TYP.)

SILL IT MUST BE FLASHED

HARDIE TRIM BOARDS OR EQUIVALENT
HARDIE PANEL FIBER CEMENT

LAP SIDING (MIN. 1 7" OVERLAP)
WATER RESISTIVE BARRIER

EXTERIOR SHEATHING

ETAIL (LAP SIDING)

3'=1'0"

WINDOW FRAME
(3.125" WIDTH TYP.)

BACKER ROD & SEALANT

RECESSED DISTANCE
(2.5" - 3.5" TYP.)

INTERIOR TRIM

FLASH WINDOW PER
MANUFACTURER RECOMMENDATION

IF TRIM IS PROTRUDING BEYOND WINDOW
SILL IT MUST BE FLASHED

HARDIE TRIM BOARDS OR EQUIVALENT
(2"x3" TYP.)

_ (RECESSED WINDOW)

3'=1'0"

5/8 " SHEETROCK FIRECODE CORE GYPSUM
PANELS

1-HOUR FIRE-RATED CONSTRUCTION DETAIL
TEST NUMBER: UL DES U344

WALL DETAIL

3"_1"0"
ROOF DETAIL
CRC R806.1, R806.2, R806.3 AND R806.5
AIR FLOW
BLOCKING
2X @24"0.C.

R-38 BATT INSUL.%

5/8" GYP-BOARD (TAPE ALL '
SEAMS AND FILL ALL HOLES

/

W/2-COAT SMOOTH PLASTER

FINISH (TYP.)

ROOF DETAIL

110"

CONSTRUCTION DETAILS

851 & 853 (A+B) SIERRA VISTA AVE.
MOUNTAIN VIEW, CA 94043

COLONY SIERRA HOMES

Date: 08/30/19

AS-NOTED

Job No: 1801

Revision: 2

Sheet Name:

A-11




44'-1"

43"

VENTILATOR

POTENTIAL SOLAR
PANEL ZONE

AN

- i POTENTIAL SOLAR
PANEL ZONE

—»

AN

COMPOSITIO

POTENTIAL SOLAR
PANEL ZONE

1

~WATER
LEADER

POT
AC L

ENTIAL
DCATION

40'-2"

~EAVE
VENT

10

POTENTIAL

BALCONY BELOW

o AC LOCATION k 14 b

BALCONY BELOW
il, 14° ALA‘
44'-1
UNIT 2 UNIT 1
BUILDING 1
ATTIC VENT CALC.
BUILDING 1:

PROPOSED ATTIC AREA: 1,650 SQ. FT.
REQUIRED VENTING: 1,650 /7 150 = 11 SQ. FT. = 1,584 SQ. IN.
USE (24) 22"x3" SCREEN VENTS = 66 SQ. IN PER VENT
VENTS REQUIRED: 1,584/ 66 = 24 = 24 VENTS

ROOF PLAN - BUILDING 1
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BUILDING 2:

PROPOSED ATTIC AREA: 2,300 SQ. FT.

REQUIRED VENTING: 2,300 / 150 = 15.3 SQ. FT. = 2,208 SQ. IN.

USE (34) 22"x3" SCREEN VENTS = 66 SQ. IN PER VENT
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SEE ARBORIST'S REPORT FOR
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AT INSTALLATION AT 5 YEARS AT 10 YEARS AT 15 YEARS / APPROX. CANOPY AT |5 YEARS
MATURITY
E{é'ﬁ;:l’jG TREES TO 1,980 S.F. 1,980 S.F. 1,980 S.F. 1,980 S.F. APPROX. CANOPY AT 1@ YEARS
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CANOPY
TOTAL CANOPY '
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AREA APPROX. CANOPY AT INSTALLATION PLAN
NOTES:
. TOTAL SITE AREA WITHIN PROPERY LINES (ON-SITE). 2523| 8@, FT. +/- BY: U
2.5, 10, AND & YEAR TOTALS DO NOT INCLUDE GROWTH OF EXISTING MATURE TREES. 1B
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COLONY SIERRA - TENTATIVE MAP

FOR THE SUBDIVISION OF
APN 153-03-022, 153-03-006 & 007
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ABBREVIATIONS o
AB = AGGREGATE BASE FF = FINISH FLOOR TC = TOP OF CURB g
ABD = ABANDON FG = FINISH GRADE ™ = TOP OF WALL
1. THE PROJECT SCOPE OF WORK INCLUDES THE DEMOLITION OF THE EXISTING AC = ASPHALT CONCRETE FOC = FACE OF CURB TYP = TYPICAL ;
STRUCTURE AND REMOVAL THE EXISTING SITE IMPROVEMENTS AS SHOWN HERIN FOR _ H —  HEIGHT
THE CONSTRUCTION OF A NEW RESIDENCE AND ASSOCIATED SITE IMPROVEMENTS. AD = AREA DRAIN = Ve = VERTICAL CURVH Ll
BM = BENCHMARK GM = GAS METER w = WATER ;
2. ONLY WORK DETAILED ON THESE PLANS IS APPROVED FOR CONSTRUCTION. ANY BOW = BACK OF WALK INF TR = INFILTRATION TRENCH WM = WATER METER
ADDITIONAL WORK REQUIRED NOT DETAILED ON THESE PLANS MUST BE SUBMITTED BLDG = BUILDING INT = INTERCEPTOR 4
SEPARATELY AS A REVISION TO THE PROJECT. REVISIONS MAY REQUIRE NEW PLANS, _ —
PERMITS AND ADDITIONAL FEES. BvC = BEGIN VERTICAL CURVE INV: = INVERT <
BW = BOTTOM OF WALL JT = JOINT TRENCH -
3. THE ENGINEER SHALL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE NOR LIABLE FOR ANY UNAUTHORIZED CB = CATCH BASIN ocC = ON CENTER =>
CHANGES TO THESE PLANS. ALL PROPOSED CHANGES TO PLANS SHALL BE IN WRITING CMU = CONCRETE MASONRY UNIT PCC = PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE =
AND MUST BE APPROVED BY ENGINEER PRIOR TO PROCEEDING. CONC = CONCRETE PG —  PROFILE GRADE o
4. APPLICABLE CODES FOR THIS PROJECT: CONN = CONNECT PKNG = PARKING E
e COUNTY OF SANTA CLARA MUNICIPAL CODE DI = DRAINAGE INLET P/L = PROPERTY LINE -
e 2016 CALIFORNIA BUILDING CODE DRN = DRAIN PPUD = PERFORATED PIPE UNDER DRAIN Ll
e 2016 CALIFORNIA ELECTRICAL CODE DTL = DETAIL PTDF = PRESSURE TREATED DOUGLAS FIR >
e 2016 CALIFORNIA PLUMBING CODE EM = ELECTRIC METER PT = POINT <
e 2016 CALIFORNIA MECHANICAL CODE EG = EXISTING GRADE PVC = POLYVINYL CHLORIDE
e 2016 CALIFORNIA ENERGY CODE ELEV = ELEVATION RWL = RAINWATER LEADER IE
° 2016 CALIFORNIA GREEN BUILDING STANDARDS CODE EP _— EDGE OF PAVEMENT SD = STORM DRA|N w
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853A SIERRA VISTA PARCEL INFO

APN: 153-03-006

9"

BASIS OF BEARING

.‘

THE BEARING S6°37E SHOWN ON THE MAP ENTITLED THAT CERTAIN, "SIERRA VISTA
ADDITION NO. 3", WHICH MAP WAS FILED FOR RECORD IN THE OFFICE OF THE RECORDER
OF THE COUNTY OF SANTA CLARA, STATE OF CALIFORNIA ON APRIL 2, 1928 IN BOOK "W" OF
MAPS,

REMOVE ASPHALT \
EXIST TREE (TYP) PARKING

/I

PCC WALK

PROJECT BENCHMARK

CITY OF MOUNTAIN VIEW [11-30, ELEVATION 16.501' (NAVD 1988) DESCRIBED AS FOLLOWS:

BRONZE DISK STAMPED “llI-30" SET IN THE TOP OF CURB AT THE CENTER OF THE
NORTHWEST RETURN OF SIERRA VISTA AVENUE.

(U

TEMPORARY BENCHMARK

153-03-044 1BV

MAG NAIL SET IN COLONY ST FRONT OF THE PROJECT SITE, ELEVATION 19.21".

Y
TRASH
ENCLOSURE

PROTECT
EXIST TREE
INSTALL TREE
PROTECTION

FENCING (TYP)

TBM-2
MAG NAIL SET IN SIERRA VISTA AVE FRONT OF THE PROJECT SITE, ELEVATION 18.24".

1960 COLONY ST
WAREHOUSE SLAB
WOGD FF 20.35

FEMA SPECIAL FLOOD HAZARD SONE

W FLOOD ZONE DESIGNATION — AO (DEPTH 1 FT)
NFIP — MAP / PANEL NO. 06085C0037H, EFF 5/18/2009

DOCUMENTS AND MAP REFERENCES

(1) PRELIMINARY REPORT — DOC 4332-5738030, DATED SEPTEMBER 30, 2019

ASPHALT ‘FEN% (2) PRELIMINARY REPORT — DOC 4332-5738031, DATED SEPTEMBER 30, 2019

PARKING (3) PRELIMINARY REPORT — DOC 4332-5738032, DATED SEPTEMBER 30, 2019

n (4) MAP OF SIERRA VISTA ADDITION No.3 (W MAPS 40)

(5) TRACT NO. 9869 FOR THE PRESTON ON THE PARK ONE LOT SUBDIVISION FOR
CONDOMINIUM PURPOSES 108 RESIDENTIAL UNITS 1950 COLONY STREET (813 MAPS 40)

(6) RECORD OF SURVEY OF CONSISTING OF TWO SHEETS (506 MAPS 28-29)
EM

o AC
2 GM oLt
EXIST \TR (8) TRACT NO. 10235 FOR ONE LOT SUBDIVISION FOR CONDOMINIUM PURPOSES 33

INSTALL TREE 1960 COLONY ST i RESIDENTIAL UNITS 1941 AND 1951 COLONY STREET
PROIECTION FF 20.42

PCC
FENCING (TYP) ! /g LNDG P TOPOGRAPHIC SURVEY NOTES:

(7) PARCEL MAP FOUR LOT SUBDIVISION 854 SIERRA VISTA AVENUE (787 MAPS 50-51)

PCC FLUSH 1. TOPOGRAPHIC SURVEYS PREPARED BY JET ENGINEERING DATED MARCH 06, 2018
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851 -853A-853B SIERRA VISTA AVE, MOUNTAIN VIEW CA 94043

TOPOGRAPHIC SURVEY AND
DEMOLITION AND REMOVAL PLAN

1. ALLITEMS SHOWN IN RED ARE TO BE DEMOLISHED, REMOVED OR ABANDONED.

— 121 1 2. NO PARKING SIGNS SAHLL BE REMOVED AND SALVAGED AND RETURNED TO THE
MUNICIPAL OPERATIONS CENTER (MOC)

GLPY 3. ALL EXISTING WATER AND SEWER SERVICES SHALL BE ABANDONED AT THE MAIN PER JOB NO. R851-5-18

% CITY STANDARDS. DATE - 11/22/19
4,

EXIST GAS, ELECTRIC OR JOINT TRECH FACILITIES TO BE REMOVED OR ABANDONED BY
OTHERS DRAWN: DC

-4
— s ‘\ 5. THE EXISTING UTILITIES SHOWN ON THIS SHEET COME FROM DIFFERENT SOURCES AND
/~ \ HAVE DIFFERENT LEVELS OF PRECISION AND RELIABILITY. CONTRACTOR MUST CALL CHECKED: JET
! UNDERGROUND SERVICE ALERT A MINIMUM OF 48 HOURS IN ADVANCE OF ANY WORK.
= CONTRACTOR SHALL NOTIFY ENGINEER OF ANY DISCREPANCIES OR CONFLICTS OF SCALE: 1" -10"
9 UTILITIES IMMEDIATELY IF NOTED. .
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00 \R&S_ SIGN 150.00 ‘STREET ESMT (1, EXC 4)
(NOTE 2) DOC 7271156 ;

T6.1
S
S

BANDON
S LATERAL

JOINT POLE ANC

GUY TO BE
REMOVED BY

OTHERS

LS
EXIST 2" G,
(NOTE 4)
(NOTE 3)
(NOTE 3)
R&S SIGN

/_Q'OZ

€
R&S WM

Wy INV'7.39 27" THRU ACP W W o> 12" ACP W

2 & TBM-1 ABANDON WS = wv
|\ 8" VCP_SS ELEV 19.21 (NOTE 3) A

SHEET NO.
- S=0.004+ "N8544°00"W (1) 150.00’

BEAU J. DORSETT
No. 8840
m
MON' ' FD

__________________________________ @ EXIST G MON 2 OF 17 SHEET




EXISTING LEGAL DESCRIPTIONS

APN'S: 153-03-022, 153-03-006 AND 153-03-007

851 SIERRA VISTA PARCEL INFO

APN: 153-03-022

PARCEL AREA 21,402.99 CALC'D GROSS
PARCEL AREA 18,403.38 CALC'D NET

BOUNDARY

THE LAND REFERRED TO IS SITUATED IN THE COUNTY OF SANTA CLARA, CITY OF MOUNTAIN
VIEW, STATE OF CALIFORNIA, AND IS DESCRIBED AS FOLLOWS:

PORTION OF LOT 66, AS SHOWN ON THAT CERTAIN MAP ENTITLED, "SIERRA VISTA ADDITION
NO. 3", WHICH MAP WAS FILED FOR RECORD IN THE OFFICE OF THE RECORDER OF THE
COUNTY OF SANTA CLARA, STATE OF CALIFORNIA ON APRIL 2, 1928 IN BOOK "W" OF MAPS,
AT PAGE(S) 40 AND MORE PARTICULARLY DESCRIBED AS FOLLOWS:

BEGINNING AT A POINT OF INTERSECTION OF THE CENTER LINE OF COLONY STREET WITH
THE EASTERLY LINE OF SIERRA VISTA AVENUE, AS SAID STREET AND AVENUE ARE SHOWN
UPON THE MAP ABOVE REFERRED TO; RUNNING THENCE NORTHERLY ALONG THE
EASTERLY LINE OF SAID SIERRA VISTA AVENUE, 145.30 FEET; RUNNING THENCE EASTERLY
AND PARALLEL WITH THE SAID CENTER LINE OF COLONY STREET, 150 FEET TO THE
EASTERLY LINE OF LOT 66, AS SAID LOT IS SHOWN UPON THE MAP ABOVE REFERRED;
RUNNING THENCE SOUTHERLY ALONG THE EASTERLY LINE OF SAID LOT 66, 145.30 FEET TO
THE INTERSECTION THEREOF WITH THE CENTER LINE OF COLONY STREET ABOVE
REFERRED TO; RUNNING THENCE WESTERLY ALONG THE SAID CENTER LINE OF COLONY
STREET, 150 FEET TO THE POINT OF BEGINNING.

853A SIERRA VISTA PARCEL INFO

APN: 153-03-006

PARCEL AREA 4870.79 SF CALC'D NET

BOUNDARY

ALL THAT CERTAIN REAL PROPERTY SITUATED IN THE COUNTY OF SANTA CLARA, STATE OF
CALIFORNIA, DESCRIBED AS FOLLOWS:

BEGINNING AT A POINT ON THE EASTERLY LINE OF SIERRA VISTA AVENUE DISTANT
THEREON SOUTHERLY 62 FEET FROM THE INTERSECTION THEREOF WITH THE
NORTHEASTERLY LINE OF LOT 66, AS SAID AVENUE AND LOT ARE SHOWN ON THE MAP
HERINAFTER REFERRED TO; THENCE RUNNING SOUTHERLY ALONG SAID EASTERLY LINE OF
SIERRA VISTA AVENUE 62 FEET; THENCE LEAVING SAID LINE OF SIERRA VISTA AVENUE AND
RUNNING SOUTHEASTERLY AND PARALLEL WITHOUT SAID NORTHEASTERLY LINE OF LOT 68
A DISTANCE OF 150 FEET TO THE EASTERLY LINE OF SAID LOT 66 A DISTANCE OF 62 FEET;
THENCE LEAVING SAID EASTERLY LINE OF LOT 66 AND RUNNING NORTHWESTERLY AND
PARALLEL TO SAID NORTHEASTERLY LINE OF LOT 66 A DISTANCE OF 150 FEET TO THE
POINT OF BEGINNING AND BEING A PORTION OF LOT 66 AS SHOWN ON THAT CERTAIN MAP
ENTITLED SIERRA VISTA ADDITION 3, IN THE CITY OF MOUNTAIN VIEW, AS SHOWN ON MAP
RECORDED APRIL 2, 1928 IN BOOK W, PAGE 40 OF MAPS, IN THE OFFICE OF THE COUNTY
RECORDER OF SAID COUNTY.

EXCEPT THEREFROM THAT PORTION CONVEYED TO LOUIS C. DUMO, ET UX, BY INSTRUMENT
RECORDED APRIL 26, 1962 IN BOOK 5552, PAGE 660 OF OFFICIAL RECORDS, DESCRIBED AS
FOLLOWS:

BEGINNING AT A POINT ON THE EASTERLY LINE OF LOT 66 DISTANT THEREON SOUTHERLY
62 FEET FROM THE NORTHEAST CORNER THEREOF; THENCE RUNNING PARALLEL TO THE
NORTHERLY LINE OF SAID LOT 66 WESTERLY 70 FEET; THENCE RUNNING PARALLEL TO THE
EASTERLY LINE OF SAID LOT 66 SOUHTERLY 62 FEET; THENCE RUNNING PARALLEL TO THE
NORTHERLY LINE OF SAID LOT 66 EASTERLY 70 FEET TO A POINT IN SAID EASTERLY LINE;
THENCE RUNNING ALONG SAID LAST NAMED LINE NORTHERLY 62 FEET TO THE POINT OF
BEGINNING AND BEING A PORTION OF LOT 66 AS SHOWN ON THAT CERTAIN MAP ENTITLED
SIERRA VISTA ADDITION 3, IN THE CITY OF MOUNTAIN VIEW, AS SHOWN ON MAP RECORDED
APRIL 2, 1928 IN BOOK W, PAGE 40 OF MAPS, IN THE OFFICE OF THE COUNTY RECORDER OF
SAID COUNTY.

853B SIERRA VISTA PARCEL INFO

APN: 153-03-007

PARCEL AREA 4261.94 SF CALC'D NET

BOUNDARY

THE LAND REFERRED TO IS SITUATED IN THE STATE OF CALIFORNIA, COUNTY OF SANTA
CLARA, CITY OF MOUNTAIN VIEW, AND IS DESCRIBED AS FOLLOWS:

PARCEL ONE:

BEGINNING AT A POINT IN THE EASTERLY LINE OF LOT 66, DISTANT THEREON SOUTHERLY
62.00 FEET FROM THE NORTHEAST CORNER THEREOF; THENCE RUNNING PARALLEL TO THE
NORTHERLY LINE OF SAID LOT 66 WESTERLY 70.00 FEET; THENCE RUNNING PARALLEL TO
THE EASTERLY LINE OF SAID LOT 66 SOUTHERLY 62.00 FEET; THENCE RUNNING PARALLEL
TO THE NORTHERLY LINE OF SAID LOT 66 EASTERLY 70.00 FEET TO A POINT IN SAID
EASTERLY LINE; THENCE RUNNING ALONG SAID LAST NAMED LINE NORTHERLY 62.00 FEET
TO THE POINT OF BEGINNING AND BEING A PORTION OF LOT 66, AS SHOWN UPON THAT
CERTAIN MAP ENTITLED, "SIERRA VISTA ADDITION" NO. 3", WHICH SAID MAP WAS FILED FOR
RECORD IN THE OFFICE OF THE RECORDER OF THE COUNTY OF SANTA CLARA, STATE OF
CALIFORNIA ON APRIL 2, 1928 IN BOOK "W" OF MAPS, AT PAGE 40, SANTA CLARA COUNTY
RECORDS.

PARCEL TWO:

AN EASEMENT FOR INGRESS AND EGRESS AND THE INSTALLATION AND ASSISTANCE OF
PUBLIC UTILITIES AS APPURTENANT TO THE HEREINABOVE DESCRIBED PARCEL OF LAND
OVER ALONG AND UNDER A STRIP OF LAND 12.00 FEET WIDE THE NORTHERLY LINE OF
WHICH IS MORE PARTICULARLY DESCRIBED AS FOLLOWS:

BEGINNING AT A POINT IN THE EASTERLY LINE OF SIERRA VISTA AVENUE DISTANT THEREON
SOUTHERLY 62.00 FEET FROM THE POINT OF INTERSECTION THEREOF WITH THE
NORTHERLY LINE OF LOT 66, AS SAID AVENUE AND LOT ARE SHOWN UPON THE MAP
HEREINAFTER REFERRED TO; RUNNING THENCE PARALLEL WITH THE NORTHERLY LINE OF
SAID LOT 66 EASTERLY 80.00 FEET, AND BEING A PORTION OF LOT 66, AS SAID-LOT IS
SHOWN UPON THE MAP OF SIERRA VISTA ADDITION NO. 3, WHICH SAID MAP WAS FILED FOR
RECORD IN THE OFFICE OF THE RECORDER OF THE COUNTY OF SANTA CLARA, STATE OF
CALIFORNIA ON APRIL 2, 1928 IN BOOK "W",OF MAPS, AT PAGE 40, SANTA CLARA COUNTY
RECORDS.

TOTAL PARCEL AREA

30,535.72 SF CALC'D GROSS

27,536.11 SF CALC'D NET

PROPOSED LEGAL DESCRIPTION
COLONY SIERRA HOMES

BOUNDARY

THE LAND REFERRED TO IS SITUATED IN THE COUNTY OF SANTA CLARA, CITY OF MOUNTAIN
VIEW, STATE OF CALIFORNIA, AND IS DESCRIBED AS FOLLOWS:

BIENG A PORTION OF LOT 66, AS SHOWN ON THAT CERTAIN MAP ENTITLED, "SIERRA VISTA
ADDITION NO. 3", WHICH MAP WAS FILED FOR RECORD IN THE OFFICE OF THE RECORDER
OF THE COUNTY OF SANTA CLARA, STATE OF CALIFORNIA ON APRIL 2, 1928 IN BOOK "W" OF
MAPS, AT PAGE(S) 40 AND MORE PARTICULARLY DESCRIBED AS FOLLOWS:

BEGINNING AT A POINT OF INTERSECTION OF THE CENTER LINE OF COLONY STREET WITH
THE EASTERLY LINE OF SIERRA VISTA AVENUE, AS SAID STREET AND AVENUE ARE SHOWN
UPON THE MAP ABOVE REFERRED TO;

THENCE NORTH 06° 37' 00" WEST 207.30 FEET ALONG THE EASTERLY LINE OF SAID SIERRA
VISTA AVENUE;

THENCE SOUTH 85° 44' 00" EAST AND PARALLEL WITH THE SAID CENTER LINE OF COLONY
STREET, 150 FEET TO THE EASTERLY LINE OF LOT 66, AS SAID LOT IS SHOWN UPON THE
MAP ABOVE REFERRED;

THENCE SOUTH 06° 37' 00" EAST ALONG THE EASTERLY LINE OF SAID LOT 66, 207.30 FEET TO
THE INTERSECTION THEREOF WITH THE CENTER LINE OF COLONY STREET;

THENCE NORTH 85° 44' 00" WEST ALONG THE SAID CENTER LINE OF COLONY STREET, 150
FEET TO THE POINT OF BEGINNING.

EXCEPTING THEREFROM THAT PORTION DEDICATED FOR PUBLIC USE FOR COLONY STREET
AS SHOWN ON SAID MAP ABOVE REFERRED TO;

EXCEPTING THEREFROM A STREET EASEMENT FOR STREET PURPOSES AND ALL PUBLIC
UTILITIES AS GRANTED TO THE CITY OF MOUNTAIN VIEW ON FEBRUARY 1, 1982 IN BOOK
G582 OF OFFICIAL RECORDS, PAGE 298,;

EXCEPTING THEREFROM A STRIP OF LAND TO BE DEDICATED TO THE CITY OF MOUNTAIN
VIEW AS DESCRIBED AS FOLLOWS:

BEGINNING AT A POINT OF INTERSECTION OF THE CENTER LINE OF COLONY STREET WITH
THE EASTERLY LINE OF SIERRA VISTA AVENUE, AS SAID STREET AND AVENUE ARE SHOWN
UPON THE MAP ABOVE REFERRED TO;

THENCE NORTH 06° 37' 00" WEST 46.06 FEET ALONG THE EASTERLY LINE OF SAID SIERRA
VISTA AVENUE TO THE TRUE POINT OF BEGINNING,;

THENCE CONTINUING NORTH 06° 37' 00" WEST 5.09 FEET ALONG THE EASTERLY LINE OF
SAID SIERRA VISTA AVENUE TO A CURVE WITH A RADIUS OF 20 FT AND A RADIAL BEARING
OF NORTH 83° 23' 00" EAST AND A CURVE LENGTH OF 27.62 FT AND A DELTA OF 79° 07' 00" TO
APOINT OF TANGENCY;

THENCE SOUTH 85° 44' 00" EAST AND PARALLEL WITH THE SAID CENTER LINE OF COLONY
STREET, 133.48 FEET TO THE EASTERLY LINE OF LOT 66, AS SAID LOT IS SHOWN UPON THE
MAP ABOVE REFERRED;

THENCE SOUTH 06° 37' 00" EAST ALONG THE EASTERLY LINE OF SAID LOT 66, 5.09° FEET;
THENCE NORTH 85° 44' 00" WEST AND PARALLEL WITH THE SAID CENTER LINE OF COLONY

STREET, 133.48 FEET TO A 20 FT TANGENT CURVE TO THE RIGHT WITH A LENGTH OF 27.62
FT AND ADELTA OF 79°07' 00" TO THE TRUE POINT OF BEGINNING;

CONTAINING AN AREA OF 25,231 SQ. FT., MORE OR LESS

REVISIONS
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PLYMOUTH ST
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REVISIONS
DESCRIPTION

851 -853A-853B SIERRA VISTA AVE, MOUNTAIN VIEW CA 94043
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